
Bradshaw Farm School, Lower Pastures School and Old Sam’s Farm School

School diary 2022/23

Autumn Term

Monday 5/9/22 - Friday 21/10/22 (35 days)

Autumn Half Term Holidays - Monday 24/10/22 to Friday 28/10/22

Monday 31/10/22 – Friday 16/12/22 (35 days)

Christmas Holidays  - Monday 20/12/22 – Monday 2/1/23

Spring Term

Tuesday 3/1/23 - Friday 17/2/23 (34 days)

Spring Half Term Holidays - Monday 20/2/23 to Friday 24/2/23

Monday 27/2/23 - Friday 31/3/23 (24 days)

Easter Holidays – Monday 3/4/23 Friday 14/4/23

Summer Term

Monday 17/4/23 -  Friday 26/5/23 (28 days)
Monday 1/5/23 Bank Holiday
Monday 8/5/23 Bank Holiday

Summer Half Term Holidays - Monday 29/5/23  to Friday 2/6/23

Monday 5/6/23 – Wednesday 19/7/23 (33 days)

INSET DAYS IEP DAYS

Thursday 1/9/22
Friday 2/9/22
Friday 17/3/23(Education Show)
Thursday 20/7/23
Friday 21/7/23

Monday 5/9/22
Tuesday 3/1/23
Monday 17/4/23

189 school days + 5 INSET days = 194 days (due to additional Bank holiday for The
Kings coronation)


